Feature
Trimless design
Application flexibility, T-grid or dry ceiling compatible
Continuous runs or custom pattern
Available in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft and 8ft, up to 1000lm/ft
Wattage selectable (50%/75%/100%)
CCT adjustable from 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
UL listed, damp rated, 5 years limited warranty

Environment Damp rated in operating ambient temperatures of
-20~40℃.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
1. Base Model
2. Length
2           2 feet
3            3 feet
4             4 feet
8             8 feet
3. Width
2              2.3 inch
4. Driver
I            Internal
Sample
1
2 R
2 3 4 5 76
1 32 4 5 76
Application
Optional Functions
Emergency LED Driver*  (Order Separated)
0ccupancy Sensor * (Order Separated)
Dry Ceiling
T-Grid / Drop Ceiling
6. Mounting
RecessedR
5. CCT
TW           CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
7. Optics Options
D     Flat Lens
T      Regressed Lens
Joiner Options
"—" Joiner
42'  rolling lens   Continuous
  "L" Joiner   Illuminated
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
We can provide a factory-installed integrated sensor system for
multi-level control based on motion and/or daylight contribution
with BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest mircowave sensor from
SHARKWARD. For more info or spec sheet  please contact sales.,
Occupancy
Sensor
VZ-4 2 -  I  TW  R  D
VZ - - I TW
VZ            ZETA
Optional high voltage emergency LED driver  can be provided.
When AC power fails, it immediately switches to the emergency
mode, operating for lighting up to 120 minutes. When AC power is
restored, it automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting requirements.
For more info or spec sheet, please visit our website or
contact sales.
Recommended  model:
EM-H08170-LBF, EM-H25170-LBF
Recessed | Architectural LED Linear
RECESSED IN GRID CEILINGRECESSED IN DRY CEILING
3.92"
3.56"